LED
MELODY INT'L GROUP LTD
Tel: +86-750-3329553
SKYPE: melody-sales
Address:16BLD,Chunhuiyuan,Longlinxilu,Pengjiangqu,Jiangmen,Guangdong,China
MELODY INT'L GROUP LTD

303*1213*10.5mm
40W 5000lm   >0.9 603*603*10.5mm2700-6500K
N
O
R
TH
A
M
ER
IC
A
0201
MODEL
MD-LPL-L1X4-40XX
MD-LPL-L2X2-40XX
MD-LPL-L2X4-50XX 50W 6250lm   >0.9 1213*603*10.5mm2700-6500K
unit:mm
6
0
3

with network function,canbe controlled through signal transmission between the products, so as to realize the different application of
lighting in rooms.
PRODUCT FEATURES
1.Control Methods: Smartphones(Android&iOS),Remote,Control-panel.
2.Stepless Dimming: Brightness adjustable range within 1%-100% and CCT changing within 2700-6500K.
3.Set Colors:16+million colors are choosable at the touch of palette.
4.Control Multiple Bulbs: Support managing Ad-Hoc network.
5.Control Multiple Bulbs: Support managing Ad-Hoc network,Achieve group control the bulbs,Group or Individually. POWER        CCT          SIZE
20W RGB/2700-6500K >0.9
PF
295*295*10.7mm
30W >0.9 295*595*10.7mm
MODEL
MD-LPL-R2929 -20-LY
MD-LPL-R2959-30-LY
MD-LPL-R5959-40-LY 40W
RGB/2700-6500K
RGB/2700-6500K >0.9 595*595*10.7mm
RoHS
10.7 10.7

ø200*40mm
CUT SIZE
ø75mm
ø125mm
ø165mm
LED Panel uses aero metal shell, very simple and fashionable. Support voice and WIFI remote control,Use constant current and constant
voltage drive.Loading the mobile phone Bluetooth APP remote control system, can realize the set of RGB color, and long-distance
electrodeless dimming control of color temperature, and various music scene mode, for single product control distance is 15~20 meters,
with network function,canbe controlled through signal transmission between the products, so as to realize the different application of
lighting in rooms.
RoHS
0807
MELODY INT'L GROUP LTD
MODEL POWER        SIZE
MD-PG5P300 300W
MD-PG5P600 600W
MD-PG5P900 900W
MD-PG5P1200 1200W
240×345×80mm
420×345×80mm
575×345×80mm
780×345×80mm

traditional lamp.
2.Long life span, using semiconductor chip as the light resource, the life can be over 50,000hrs.
3.No UV & IR. It won’t distribute ray radiation
4.Eco-friendly, No Hg & Xe ,or other harmful element. Recyclable, also it won’t generate EMI.
5.High-performance external constant current driver, flat and smooth frame, very easy to clean.
AC100-240V 50/60Hz
LIFE-SPAN
>50000Hrs
BEAM ANGLE
110DEG
IP GRADE
IP20
RoHS
MODEL   POWER        LUMENS CCT   SIZE
MD-RPL-Z225-6 6W  420lm
MD-RPL-Z225-12 12W   900lm
MD-RPL-Z225-18 18W   1440lm
Ø120*27mm
Ø175*27mm
Ø225*27mm
Ø105mm

IP20
RoHS
PRODUCT FEATURES
Panel uses aerometal shell, very simple and fashionable . Different sprayed colors available for your choice, It takes high brightness led
lamp, sideemitting design,ultra thin height;Use internal constant current driver,No flicker, no glare, very soft and even light,High light
efficiency , low power consumption, save much energy ,Lift time could reach 50,000hrs,Ceiling and suspending installation method.
1.High efficiency & energy saving. Under the condition of the same llumination,, it saves more than 67% energy compared with the
traditional lamp.
2.Long life span, using semiconductor chip as the light resource, the life can be over 50,000hrs.
3.No UV & IR . It won’t distribute ray radiation.
4.Eco-friendly, No Hg & Xe ,or other harmful element. Recyclable, also it won’t generate EMI.
5.High performance internal constant current drivers,free flickering available,good for eyesight protection;
6.Panel can joint together, max length reach to 18m and power reach to 600w.
7.Can do SCR dimming, AC110 / 220V, PF> 0.9.
SIZE   POWER     LUMENS  MODEL
MD-LPL-P300/2835-10           300*120*20mm            10W            700lm
MD-LPL-P600/2835-20           600*120*20mm            20W            1400lm
MD-LPL-P900/2835-30           900*120*20mm           30W             2100lm
MD-LPL-P1200/2835-40          1200*120*20mm          40W             2800lm
CCT PF
>0.9
>0.9
>0.9

1.High efficiency & energy saving. Under the condition of the same illumination,, it saves more than 67% energy compared with the
traditional lamp.
2.Long life span, using semiconductor chip as the light resource, the life can be over 50,000hrs.
3.No UV & IR . It won’t distribute ray radiation.
4.Eco-friendly, No Hg & Xe ，or other harmful element. Recyclable, also it won’t generate EMI.
5.High-performance external constant current driver, flat and smooth frame, very easy to clean.
6.Can do SCR dimming, AC110 / 220V, PF> 0.9.
PRODUCT FEATURES
295*595*9mm            25W 2000lm 3000/4000/6000K
595*595*9mm            40W 3200lm 3000/4000/6000K
295*119*9mm            40W 3200lm 3000/4000/6000K
MD-LPL-D2929/2835-40-T
MD-LPL-D2959/2835-40-T
MD-LPL-D5959/2835-40-T
MD-LPL-D29119/2835-40-T
MD-LPL-D59119/2835-40-T          595*119*9mm            60W 4800lm 3000/4000/6000K
595
595
95959
2

IP20
272 31
38
Ø
8
7
.6
2
7
2
   Bright Stars LED Panel Light
POWER        LUMENS SIZE
18W 1980±150lm         272*272mm
MODEL
MD-LPL-M272/2835-18
 MD-LPL-M272/2835-24 24W 2640±150lm         272*272mm
CCT
3000/4000/6000K
3000/4000/6000K
RoHS

>50000Hrs
BEAM ANGLE
120DEG
IP GRADE
IP20
PRODUCT FEATURES
RoHS
SIZE    POWER     LUMENS
295*295*9mm            20W 1800lm
CCT
3000/4000/6000K
MODEL
MD-LPL-D2929/2835-20
PF
>0.9
295*595*9mm            25W 2250lm 3000/4000/6000KMD-LPL-D2959/2835-25 >0.9
295*1195*9mm            40W 3600lm 3000/4000/6000KMD-LPL-D29119/2835-40 >0.9
595*595*9mm            40W 3600lm 3000/4000/6000KMD-LPL-D5959/2835-40 >0.9
595*1195*9mm            60W 5400lm 3000/4000/6000KMD-LPL-D59119/2835-60 >0.9
9
5
9
5

>50000Hrs
BEAM ANGLE
120DEG
IP GRADE
IP20
PRODUCT FEATURES
RoHS
SIZEPOWER     LUMENS
595*595*9mm            36W 2800lm
CCT
3000/4000/6000K
MODEL
MD-LPL-L5959/2835-36
PF
>0.9
595*595*9mm            40W 3200lm 3000/4000/6000KMD-LPL-L5959/2835-40 >0.9
9
5
9
5
595
9
295
1195
LED Panel uses aerometal shell, very simple and fashionable.Mute white and silver; It takes high brightness LED lamp, side-emitting design,
ultra thin height; Use constant current driver，No flicker, no glare, very soft and even light; High light efficiency , low power consumption,
save much energy, Lift time could reach 50,000 hrs, Easily embedded installation.
1.High efficiency & energy saving. Under the condition of the same llumination,, it saves more than 67% energy compared with the
traditional lamp.
2.Long life span, using semiconductor chip as the light resource, the life can be over 50,000hrs.
3.No UV & IR . It won’t distribute ray radiation.
4.Eco-friendly, No Hg & Xe ，or other harmful element. Recyclable, also it won’t generate EMI.
5.High-performance external constant current driver, flat and smooth frame, very easy to clean.
6.Can do SCR dimming, AC110 / 220V.
295*1195*9mm            40W 3200lm 3000/4000/6000KMD-LPL-L29119/2835-36 >0.9
unit:mm
Note: Can do 2.4G dimmable.
3635
MELODY INT'L GROUP LTD